
#4 Devin Murray (AJ)

Logan Hoover (EVN)

BYE

Dustin Lail (LAF)
Hernando Espinosa (GK)

#6 Danny Tigert (STP)

Troy Turner (HC)

Shawn Landry (HNV)

#8 William Stall (BM)

Patrick Larkin (AIR)

Jonathan Martin (BYR)

BYE

Michael Rhines (HNT)

#5 Caleb Levee (MND)
BYE

Ethan Dugan (FNT)

BYE
#3 Mitch Trahan (COM)

#8 William Stall F;2:24

#2 Mark Rome (RUM)
BYE

BYE
Hunter Hall (TAR)
BYE
#7 Kris Kennedy (JE)

Dustin Newberry (SHW)

John Cluse (CAR)
Trent Fresina (CAT)

BYE

Luke Terro (SUL)

BYE

Chase Wise (STA)

#1 Cameron Loebig (JES)

#5 Caleb Levee D;11-4

#5 C. Levee M;12-4

#2 M. Rome D;12-9

#2 M. Rome F;2:56

#3 M. Trahan F;5:16

#5 C. Levee D;12-5

#1 C. Loebig T;16-1;5:03

#1 C. Loebig F;1:11

#8 W. Stall M;10-2

#5 C. Levee F;3:12

#4 D. Murray M;16-3

#3 M. Trahan F;5:51

#6 D. Tigert F;2:24

#7 K. Kennedy F;1:05

#2 M. Rome D;8-6
#2 M. Rome

D. Lail F;FOR

H. Hall

#7 K. Kennedy

#6 D. Tigert

D. Newberry F;0:32

T. Fresina F;1:09

#3 M. Trahan

#4 D. Murray

L. Hoover F;1:34

L. Terro F;FOR

#5 C. Levee

#8 W. Stall

P. Larkin F;FOR

C. Wise F;1:30

#1 C. Loebig

BYE

Hernando Espinosa (GK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ethan Dugan (FNT)

John Cluse (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Troy Turner (HC)

Shawn Landry (HNV)

BYE

BYE

Michael Rhines (HNT)

Jonathan Martin (BYR)

BYE
J. Martin

Dustin Lail (LAF)

M. Rhines

Hunter Hall (TAR)

S. Landry

Dustin Newberry (SHW)

T. Turner

Trent Fresina (CAT)

J. Cluse

Logan Hoover (EVN)

E. Dugan

Luke Terro (SUL)

BYE

Patrick Larkin (AIR)

H. Espinosa

Chase Wise (STA)
C. Wise F;FOR

P. Larkin

L. Terro F;1:18

L. Hoover F;3:44

T. Fresina D;7-3

D. Newberry F;FOR

D. Lail F;0:15

H. Hall F;FOR

P. Larkin F;1:46

L. Hoover F;1:52

#7 Kris Kennedy (JE)

T. Fresina F;4:15

#8 William Stall (BM)

D. Lail F;1:30

#4 Devin Murray (AJ)

D. Lail D;5-2

#8 W. Stall D;4-3

#7 K. Kennedy D;12-5

#6 D. Tigert D;9-7

#1 Cameron Loebig (JES)

#6 D. Tigert F;2:02

#8 W. Stall F;2:47

#3 Mitch Trahan (COM)

#1 Cameron Loebig M;13-4

#3 M. Trahan F;0:35

#1 C. Loebig F;2:32

#6 D. Tigert

#8 W. Stall
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Fifth Place
#6 Danny Tigert (STP)
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